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(l\ CASSA DI RISPARMIO DAL 1842

Elenco rapporti al portatore divenuti dormienti nel periodo dal 01/06/2010 al 31/05/2011 - lista n.6

NUMERO DEPOSITO
806

3534
4066
6598
6786
6787
6839
7103
7179
7272
7298
13003495
13004160
13027101
1713
1961
2180
2263
2341
2344
13006633
613

330
13000731
1588
1594
1601

802

823
13003036
303
13000547
13001014
418

457

458

483

1287
13002111
13002775
15000750
13002273
10000042
13003540
10000124
834

858
13000520
13002562

FILIALE

SEDE DI ASTI
SEDE DI ASTI
SEDE DI ASTI
SEDE DI ASTI
SEDE DI ASTI
SEDE DI ASTI
SEDE DI ASTI
SEDE DI ASTI
SEDE DI ASTI
SEDE DI ASTI
SEDE DI ASTI
SEDE DI ASTI
SEDE DI ASTI
SEDE DI ASTI
AGENZIAN. 2
AGENZIA N.
AGENZIA N.
AGENZIA N.
AGENZIA N.
AGENZIA N.
AGENZIAN. 2

NNNNDDN

AGLIANO TERME

BUBBIO
BUBBIO

CASTAGNOLE LANZE
CASTAGNOLE LANZE
CASTAGNOLE LANZE
CASTELL'ALFERO
CASTELL'ALFERO
CASTELLO DI ANNONE
CASTELNUOVO BELBO
CASTELNUOVO CALCEA
CASTELNUOVO CALCEA
COSTIGLIOLE D'ASTI
COSTIGLIOLE D'ASTI
COSTIGLIOLE D'ASTI
COSTIGLIOLE D'ASTI
COSTIGLIOLE D'ASTI
COSTIGLIOLE D'ASTI
COSTIGLIOLE D'ASTI

ISOLA D'ASTI

MONASTERO BORMIDA

MONCALVO
MONCALVO
MOTTA

PIOVA' MASSAIA
PIOVA' MASSAIA
PIOVA' MASSAIA

REFRANCORE
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23
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
26
29
29
29
31
32
32
32
32
32
35
35
35
35
37
37
37
39
39
39
40
41
41
41
44
45
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
53
53
54
59
60
60
60
61
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18000036
534

775
15000712
971

2648
10000682
13003513
359

1003
10000386
10000842
924

159

3142
10001217
13003167
13004457
1745
2132
2168
13001279
1001
1152
10000156
783

1034
15001392
570

1788
10000816
13000250
235
10000443
379

530

541

572

604

609

653
10000123
1081
1104

284

1099
1916
1917
1918

623

ROCCA D'ARAZZO
ROCCHETTA TANARO
ROCCHETTA TANARO
ROCCHETTA TANARO
SAN DAMIANO D'ASTI
SAN DAMIANO D'ASTI
SAN DAMIANO D'ASTI
SAN DAMIANO D'ASTI
SETTIME

VESIME

VESIME

VESIME

VILLAFRANCA D'ASTI
AGENZIA N.
AGENZIA N.
AGENZIA N.
AGENZIA N.
AGENZIA N.
AGENZIA N.
AGENZIA N.
AGENZIA N.
AGENZIA N.
CANELLI
CANELLI
CANELLI
AGENZIAN. 5
AGENZIAN. 5
AGENZIAN. 5
ANTIGNANO
BUTTIGLIERA D'ASTI
BUTTIGLIERA D'ASTI
BUTTIGLIERA D'ASTI
FERRERE
MOMBERCELLI
MONTECHIARO D'ASTI
MONTECHIARO D'ASTI
MONTECHIARO D'ASTI
MONTECHIARO D'ASTI
MONTECHIARO D'ASTI
MONTECHIARO D'ASTI
MONTECHIARO D'ASTI
MONTECHIARO D'ASTI
AGENZIAN. 6
AGENZIAN. 6

GRANA

AGENZIAN. 7

NIZZA MONFERRATO
NIZZA MONFERRATO
NIZZA MONFERRATO
ANDEZENO
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66
70
70
70
73
74
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
81
83
83
86
86
88

291
324
325
13000008
519
247
179
180
3558
3603
3629
3651
3676
3736
3767
13018892
319
251
165
421
106
107
109

MONCALIERI

ROSIGNANO MONFERRATO
ROSIGNANO MONFERRATO
ROSIGNANO MONFERRATO
INCISA SCAPACCINO
MONTECHIARO D'ACQUI
MOMBERCELLI PIANA
MOMBERCELLI PIANA
AGENZIAN. 8

AGENZIA N.
AGENZIA N.
AGENZIA N.
AGENZIA N.
AGENZIA N.
AGENZIA N.
AGENZIAN. 8
PORTACOMARO STAZIONE
PESCHIERA BORROMEO
AGENZIAN. 13

AGENZIAN. 13

ACQUI TERME

ACQUI TERME
CASTAGNITO

o Co0 00 O 0o 0o
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